REGISTERED POST WITH ACK.DUE 

INVITING TENDER 

Tender Notice No 9800050E, DT: 18.12.2020 

Name of work Electrical Petty Works at BHEL, Ranipet Premises. 

Type of tender Open tender (Two part bid). 

Period of contract  Two years.  

Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) Amount 
Rs.1,42,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty Two Thousand  
only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the Tender 08.01.2021 at 14.00 hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening 08.01.2021 at 14.30 hrs. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates & other 
changes if any in the tender contents)